Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6
8GB HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT
16GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1
LHR 8GB GDDR6

Marka

Afox

Axle

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Axle

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,36 USD

78,00 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

74,88 USD

93,60 USD

343,20
usb

386,88
usb

482,56
usb

499,20
usb

522,08
usb



